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6
16:45

2700 m
39.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De Dun-Sur-Auron
Rennpreis: 39.000 € (17.550 9.750 5.460 3.120 1.950 780 390)
PRIX DE DUN-SUR-AURON Breed 7 Class E 39.000. - harnessed, females. - 2.700 metres (G. P.) 17.550, 9.750, 5.460, 3.120, 1.950, 780, 
390. Years For mar ( puddle) of 6 ( G ), not having won 65.000. 
Females 

1
2700

ML: 32,0

Good Expression
6j. b f S (Sun Ceravin - Pretty)

Trainer: Jean-Francois Popot
Besitzer: Mme R. Popot
Züchter: Ecurie Jean François Popot

Alexis Popot

2022: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    2.380 € 2021: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    14.320 €14,3 34.070 €
04.02 Angers dis 3125B 18.000 3,0 P.A. Delacour Graceful, Grace A Vous, Gamme Nina
10.01 Chateaubriant 3 17,0 3000B 17.000 A. Hureau Graine D'Urzy, Galga D'Escrit, Good Expres
22.12 Cabourg 7 15,2 2750B 19.000 13,0 A. Popot Gitane Des Pres, Grace De Vandel, Galilea 
16.10 Cabourg 6 14,3 2725A 22.000 61,0 A. Popot Goldie Star, Gina Costardiere, Girl Pettevini
15.09 Vire Normandie 4 17,0 2825B 19.000 13,0 A. Popot Glenac De L'iton, Gainful Delo, Greyville So

2
ML: 10,0

Gachette Montaval
6j. b S (Vittel De Brevol - Tombola)

Trainer: Aymeric Thomas
Besitzer: Karl Rubin
Züchter: M. Gérard Chaudemanche

Aymeric Thomas

2022: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    390 € 2021: 16 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    30.000 €13,5 46.780 €
25.01 Vincennes 7 15,4 2700B Monte 39.000 5,3 M. Mottier Granny D'Occagnes, Gauloise D'Aurcy, Goo
19.12 Vincennes 3 15,3 2700B Monte 33.000 3,3 M. Mottier Germaine De Corday, Galaxie Du Condroz, 
06.12 Nantes 8 16,9 3025B 13.000 A. Thomas Gamilan De Bossens, Gaiete Du Dome, Go
28.11 Cordemais 9 16,2 2825B 15.000 A. Thomas Golden Square, Gorian De Viette, Grand Pa
16.10 Cabourg dis 2725A 22.000 12,0 A. Thomas Goldie Star, Gina Costardiere, Girl Pettevini

3
ML: 44,0

Galante Haufor
6j. b S (Un Amour D'Haufor - Voile D'Haufor)

Trainer: Christian Bigeon
Besitzer: Ecurie Christian Bigeon
Züchter: M. Christian Bigeon

Christian Bigeon

2022: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 13 Starts - 3 Siege - 0 Plätze    24.960 €14,8 48.190 €
25.01 Vincennes dis 2700B Monte 39.000 13,0 D. Bonne Granny D'Occagnes, Gauloise D'Aurcy, Goo
06.01 Vincennes dis 2850B 39.000 4,2 Ch. Bigeon Giana De Marzy, Geraldine Heot, Galine Er
23.12 Meslay-Du-Maine 6 16,2 2600A 17.000 10,0 F. Boudet Galinette Bleue, Geny Speedhycat, Golden 
07.12 Graignes dis 2725A 17.000 9,2 F. Boudet Gabrine Del Moire, Gauloise D'Aurcy, Gloria
09.11 Vincennes dis 2100A 29.000 3,8 Ch.J. Bigeon Gloire Des Loyaux, Guinness Oradel, Gloire

4
ML: 20,0

Gloire De La Basle
6j. b S (Vigove - Ibiza De La Basle)

Trainer: Franck Leblanc
Besitzer: Ecurie Du Grand Buisson
Züchter: Mme Roseline Langlais

Kevin Leblanc

2022: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.950 € 2021: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    8.250 €15,0 54.060 €
06.02 Vincennes dis 2700B 44.000 78,0 K. Leblanc Gypsie Royale, Game Attitude, Garde Moi H
02.02 Vincennes unpl 2100A 39.000 76,0 K. Leblanc Graziela D'El, Gina Costardiere, Guecha Gir
25.01 Vincennes 5 15,5 2850B 39.000 107,0 K. Leblanc A Wonder Bi, Gypsie Royale, Guapa Turgot
12.07 Chateaubriant dis 3025B 19.000 10,0 L. Guinoiseau Gazelle De Val, Guiness Du Biset, Garance 
30.06 Enghien unpl 2150A 33.000 30,0 K. Leblanc Gergovie De Godrel, Gloria Volo, Groupie D

5
ML: 5,0

Guapa Turgot
6j. b S (Booster Winner - Ops Turgot)

Trainer: Matthieu Abrivard
Besitzer: Mme Th. Hoste
Züchter: S.C.E.A Ecurie Turgot

Matthieu Abrivard

2022: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.460 € 2021: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    8.780 €14,1 56.080 €
25.01 Vincennes 3 14,9 2850B 39.000 2,9 M. Abrivard A Wonder Bi, Gypsie Royale, Guapa Turgot
20.01 Vincennes dis 2175B 39.000 2,2 M. Abrivard Game Attitude, Girl Petteviniere, Gingirella
31.12 Vincennes 2 14,7 2850B 33.000 15,0 A. Abrivard Girl Haufor, Guapa Turgot, Graziela D'El
14.12 Vincennes 8 14,2 2100A 29.000 12,0 Et. Delaunay Graziela D'El, Gloire Royale, Goutte D'Aloue
27.11 Vincennes unpl 2850B 33.000 184,0 Mlle N. Henry Gloire Des Loyaux, Galatee Du Vivrot, Gard

6
ML: 9,0

Gazelle D'Arzal
6j. b S (Utoky - Noisette D'Arzal)

Trainer: Richard Joly
Besitzer: R. Joly
Züchter: M. Joseph Olivier

Antoine Wiels

2022: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    800 € 2021: 13 Starts - 4 Siege - 4 Plätze    43.090 €13,2 56.470 €
06.02 Vincennes dis 2700B 44.000 25,0 R. Joly Gypsie Royale, Game Attitude, Garde Moi H
29.01 Angers 5 17,2 3150B 16.000 R. Joly Galinette Bleue, Goguette, Gazelle Vivancie
10.01 Chateaubriant 8 16,2 3000B 21.000 R. Joly Gaspar D'Angis, Ginko Du Roussoir, Fox Pa
19.12 Vincennes 4 15,7 2700B Monte 33.000 6,6 R. Joly Germaine De Corday, Galaxie Du Condroz, 
12.12 Nantes dis 3025B 13.000 R. Congard Gilou De Fontaine, Gutenberg De Dypp, Gal

7
ML: 6,0

Geny Speedhycat
6j. b S (Voltigeur De Myrt - Shine Des Douets)

Trainer: Rene Corbin
Besitzer: R. Corbin
Züchter: M. Jean Louis Douet

Eric Raffin

2022: 1 Start - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    9.900 € 2021: 21 Starts - 4 Siege - 3 Plätze    43.150 €13,9 57.230 €
08.02 Graignes 1 13,9 2725A 22.000 14,0 R. Corbin Geny Speedhycat, Gabin Du Mesnil, Gamin 
23.12 Meslay-Du-Maine 2 15,9 2600A 17.000 2,0 E. Raffin Galinette Bleue, Geny Speedhycat, Golden 
07.12 Graignes dis 2725A 17.000 4,3 A. Barrier Gabrine Del Moire, Gauloise D'Aurcy, Gloria
14.11 Nantes 1 14,5 3000B 14.000 E. Raffin Geny Speedhycat, Graine D'Urzy, Gattina D
25.10 Pornichet 5 15,5 2725B 15.000 E. Raffin Gazelle De Monts, Guilty Life, Glory Of The 

8
ML: 9,0

Guinness Oradel
6j. b S (Quido Du Goutier - Nina Du Petit Clos)

Trainer: Gregoire Houel
Besitzer: Ecurie H.G. Houel
Züchter: M. Yann Orain

David Thomain

2022: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    780 € 2021: 14 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    23.610 €12,9 60.860 €
02.02 Vincennes 6 14,2 2100A 39.000 19,0 D. Thomain Graziela D'El, Gina Costardiere, Guecha Gir
20.01 Vincennes dis 2175B 39.000 6,9 D. Thomain Game Attitude, Girl Petteviniere, Gingirella
06.01 Vincennes 8 15,2 2850B 39.000 20,0 D. Thomain Giana De Marzy, Geraldine Heot, Galine Er
14.12 Vincennes 9 14,2 2100A 29.000 11,0 Antoine Michel Fossey Graziela D'El, Gloire Royale, Goutte D'Aloue
27.11 Vincennes unpl 2850B 33.000 18,0 Y. Lebourgeois Gloire Des Loyaux, Galatee Du Vivrot, Gard

9
ML: 11,0

Good Water
6j.  S (Vittel De Brevol - Techtonique)

Trainer: Jean-Francois Popot
Besitzer: V. Langenais
Züchter: Ecurie Jean François Popot

Francois Lagadeuc

2022: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.460 € 2021: 15 Starts - 2 Siege - 5 Plätze    34.200 €14,2 61.280 €
25.01 Vincennes 3 15,2 2700B Monte 39.000 13,0 D. Thomain Granny D'Occagnes, Gauloise D'Aurcy, Goo
10.01 Chateaubriant dis 3000B 21.000 O. Raffin Gaspar D'Angis, Ginko Du Roussoir, Fox Pa
16.12 Cabourg 5 16,2 2750B 22.000 7,2 A. Popot Garance Du Vivier, Galante De Tillard, Guin
09.11 Vincennes dis 2100A 29.000 6,2 A. Popot Gloire Des Loyaux, Guinness Oradel, Gloire
17.10 Graignes 1 14,2 2725A 17.000 4,0 F. Lagadeuc Good Water, Gladova, Gauloise D'Aurcy

10
ML: 11,0

Go Go Timoka
6j. b f S (Timoko - Una Del Sol)

Trainer: Emmanuel Varin
Besitzer: Ecurie E. Varin
Züchter: Mme Anne Marie Sauvage

Anthony Barrier

2022: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    8.500 € 2021: 20 Starts - 2 Siege - 4 Plätze    28.410 €15,2 62.130 €
29.01 Saint-Brieuc 2 18,5 3175B 19.000 8,9 W. Souchet Grandiose Idef, Go Go Timoka, Geriko Du P
23.01 Argentan 2 16,9 2900B 15.000 J.B. Lelievre Galine Erca, Go Go Timoka, Greta De Vand
10.01 Chateaubriant unpl 3000B 21.000 Cl. Frecelle Gaspar D'Angis, Ginko Du Roussoir, Fox Pa
21.12 Amiens 1 16,3 2400A 17.000 7,5 A. Barrier Go Go Timoka, Grace De L'eclair, Gattina D
17.11 Reims 8 15,8 2550B 18.000 10,0 M. Abrivard Grace Des Rioults, Gunica De Cahot, Godin

11
ML: 23,0

Gallica Du Vinois
6j. b S (Real De Lou - Ariane Du Vinois)

Trainer: Franck Terry
Besitzer: F. Terry
Züchter: M. Emmanuel Voisin

Benjamin Rochard

2022: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 15 Starts - 3 Siege - 3 Plätze    39.360 €12,8 63.060 €
08.02 Graignes dis 2725A 22.000 16,0 Christoph.Corbineau Geny Speedhycat, Gabin Du Mesnil, Gamin 
24.10 Enghien 2 14,7 2150A 33.000 33,0 A. Ernault Goldie Star, Gallica Du Vinois, Gabana
16.10 Cabourg 9 16,0 2725A 22.000 5,0 Cedric Terry Goldie Star, Gina Costardiere, Girl Pettevini
23.09 Vincennes 6 12,9 2100A 33.000 7,3 F. Lagadeuc Go To America, Geneve Voirons, Gravaleta
06.09 Graignes 1 14,7 2725A 17.000 9,5 B. Rochard Gallica Du Vinois, Guinness Oradel, Good 

12
ML: 17,0

Geraldine Heot
6j. b f S (Voltigeur De Myrt - Urga De Cahot)

Trainer: Antonio Ripoll Rigo
Besitzer: O. Pinelli
Züchter: M. Willem Hess

Franck Ouvrie

2022: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    10.140 € 2021: 14 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    17.710 €13,7 64.120 €
02.02 Vincennes 7 14,3 2100A 39.000 5,9 E. Raffin Graziela D'El, Gina Costardiere, Guecha Gir
20.01 Vincennes 9 13,9 2175B 39.000 6,6 F. Ouvrie Game Attitude, Girl Petteviniere, Gingirella
06.01 Vincennes 2 15,0 2850B 39.000 38,0 F. Ouvrie Giana De Marzy, Geraldine Heot, Galine Er
15.12 Amiens 3 16,2 2400A 17.000 4,6 F. Ouvrie Gloria Gwen, Gatinka, Geraldine Heot
05.12 Mauquenchy 6 17,5 2875B 14.000 M.J. Barcelo Bisquerra Gipsy De Chamant, Ganovo, Grace A Vous
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6
16:45

2700 m
39.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De Dun-Sur-Auron
Rennpreis: 39.000 € (17.550 9.750 5.460 3.120 1.950 780 390)
PRIX DE DUN-SUR-AURON Breed 7 Class E 39.000. - harnessed, females. - 2.700 metres (G. P.) 17.550, 9.750, 5.460, 3.120, 1.950, 780, 
390. Years For mar ( puddle) of 6 ( G ), not having won 65.000. 
Females 

13
ML: 12,0

Garance Du Vivier
6j. b S (Vulcain Du Vivier - Rodie Du Vivier)

Trainer: Pierre Coignard
Besitzer: Ecurie Jean Yves Lecuyer
Züchter: Ecurie Jean Yves Lecuyer

Francois Lecanu

2022: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 16 Starts - 3 Siege - 4 Plätze    35.240 €13,6 64.950 €
05.02 Mauquenchy 8 17,4 2850B 23.000 8,6 P. Coignard Elan Du Mouchel, Frisson Du Quesne, First 
22.12 Cabourg unpl 2775B 19.000 2,9 F. Lecanu Gitane Des Pres, Grace De Vandel, Galilea 
16.12 Cabourg 1 15,5 2750B 22.000 7,0 F. Lagadeuc Garance Du Vivier, Galante De Tillard, Guin
15.11 Caen unpl 2450B 15.000 Y. Lebourgeois Gard, Girl Du Pommereux, Goliath Du Rieu
29.10 Amiens 1 14,0 2400A 17.000 5,6 F. Lecanu Garance Du Vivier, Gatinka, Gladova

14
ML: 12,0

Good Girl Marceaux
6j. b S (Jag De Bellouet - Iane Fortuna)

Trainer: Pierre Vercruysse
Besitzer: C. Brun
Züchter: Indivision Brun

Pierre Vercruysse

2022: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 11 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    30.440 €13,0 64.970 €
02.02 Vincennes unpl 2100A 39.000 69,0 P. Vercruysse Graziela D'El, Gina Costardiere, Guecha Gir
26.11 Vincennes 6 15,9 2200B Monte 33.000 7,0 M. Abrivard Golden Lilac, Go To De Houelle, Gomorra Q
13.11 Vincennes 3 14,2 2850B Monte 37.000 9,5 M. Abrivard Greta, Golden Lilac, Good Girl Marceaux
03.11 Vincennes 3 13,2 2175B Monte 33.000 4,9 M. Abrivard Georgica Gede, Golden Lilac, Good Girl Ma
24.10 Enghien dis 2150A 33.000 125,0 P. Vercruysse Goldie Star, Gallica Du Vinois, Gabana

Ergebnis: Quoten:


